



**SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED**  
CIN-L18100TG1983PLC003962 - GST No : 36AADCS0823MIZA  
(An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)



Date: May 31, 2023

To  
**BSE Limited**  
Department of Corporate Services  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Kala Ghoda, Fort  
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Submission of Copy of News Paper Advertisement in respect of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023;**

**Ref: Scrip Code: 514138**

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has published the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) on May 31, 2023 for the quarter & financial year ended March 31, 2023, in the following Newspapers:

- 1) Business Standard - Hyderabad and Mumbai (English Language)
- 2) Nava Telangana (Regional Language)

Copies of aforesaid publication are enclosed for your reference.

The above information is also available on the website of Company:  
[www.suryalata.com](http://www.suryalata.com).

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully,

**For SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED**

**VITHALDAS AGARWAL**  
**Managing Director**  
DIN: 00012774

## ABHISHEK INFRAVENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L45204TG1984PLC11447  
"Reg. Office : 6C-B, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Melange Tower Sy. No. 80-84 3/B7,4,5,5/A,B,6,6/A,8(P)&17,9/A/16&25/9, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Rangareddi. TS-500081

### STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023

(All amounts are in Rs. Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	STANDALONE FINANCIALS					CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2022	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2022	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2022	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2022	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023		
Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited		
I. Revenue from Operations	-	40.69	-	40.69	-	40.69	11,124.10	63.44	11,124.10	
II. Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.65	0.01	0.66	
III. Total Income (I+II)	-	40.69	-	40.69	-	40.69	11,124.76	63.45	11,124.76	
IV. Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,012.85	21.04	11,012.85	
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	105.62	105.63	
(d) Employee benefits expense	1.08	1.20	1.20	3.78	2.67	1.08	3.10	5.68	4.76	
(e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.06	0.07	-	
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(g) Other expenses	22.05	6.63	9.62	35.82	21.57	22.05	7.08	5.90	27.47	
Total Expenses	23.13	7.83	10.82	39.60	24.24	23.19	10.25	63.46	11,150.71	
V. Profit / (Loss) before and exceptional items and Tax (III-IV)	(23.13)	32.87	(10.82)	1.09	(24.24)	(23.19)	30.44	(1.71)	(25.95)	
VI. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
VII. Profit / (Loss) from before tax (V-VI)	(23.13)	32.87	(10.82)	1.09	(24.24)	(23.19)	30.44	(1.71)	(25.95)	
VIII. Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
IX. Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations (VII-VIII)	(23.13)	32.87	(10.82)	1.09	(24.24)	(23.19)	30.44	(1.71)	(25.95)	
X. Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XI. Tax Expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XII. Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XIII. Profit/(Loss) for the Period (IX+XII)	(23.13)	32.87	(10.82)	1.09	(24.24)	(23.19)	30.44	(1.71)	(25.95)	
XIV. Other Comprehensive Incomes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
A. (i) Items that will not be recycled to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
B. (i) Items that may be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Income tax on items that may be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Other Comprehensive Income (A+B)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV)	(23.13)	32.87	(10.82)	1.09	(24.24)	(23.19)	30.44	(1.71)	(25.95)	
XVI. "Earnings Per Equity Share of face value of Rs.10/- each)(for Continuing operations):"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
1) Basic	(0.46)	0.65	(0.33)	0.02	(0.75)	(0.46)	0.60	(0.05)	(0.80)	
2) Diluted	(0.46)	0.65	(0.33)	0.02	(0.75)	(0.46)	0.60	(0.05)	(0.80)	
XVII. "Earnings Per Equity Share of face value of Rs.10/- each) (for Discontinuing operations):"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
1) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XVIII. "Earnings Per Equity Share of face value of Rs.10/- each) (for Continued and Discontinuing operations):"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
1) Basic	(0.46)	0.65	(0.33)	0.02	(0.75)	(0.46)	0.60	(0.05)	(0.80)	
2) Diluted	(0.46)	0.65	(0.33)	0.02	(0.75)	(0.46)	0.60	(0.05)	(0.80)	
XIX. "Paid-up equity share capital(Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)"	504.90	504.90	324.90	504.90	324.90	504.90	504.90	324.90	504.90	

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 30.05.2023

## Mankind

Registered Office: 208, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi - 110 020, Delhi, India; Tel: +91 11 4747 6600  
Corporate Office: 262, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi - 110 020, Delhi, India; Tel: +91 11 4684 6700  
Email: investors@mankindpharma.com, Website: www.mankindpharma.com  
Corporate Identity Number: U74899DL1991PLC044843

### Extract of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	2,05,266.70	2,09,093.03	1,72,576.11	8,74,943.30	7,78,155.51
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37,728.53	37,898.93	26,304.72	1,67,123.91	1,97,460.06
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37,728.53	37,898.93	26,304.72	1,67,123.91	1,97,460.06
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29,369.82	29,571.95	19,271.49	1,30,967.58	1,45,295.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	29,759.74	29,382.74	19,355.98	1,30,778.83	1,45,390.31
6	Equity Share Capital	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	4,005.88	4,005.88
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	7,39,516.40	6,11,517.33
8	Earnings per share (In Rupees) per ₹ 1/- share	-	-	-	-	-
	- Basic	7.13	7.09	4.74	32.00	35.78
	- Diluted	7.13	7.09	4.74	32.00	35.78
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)

The key standalone financial information is as under (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	For the Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	1,87,212.17	1,93,623.10	1,64,482.31	8,12,715.32	7,48,622.19
2	Profit for the period/year before Tax	35,543.35	32,563.69	27,032.42	1,56,283.66	1,87,143.72
3	Profit for the period/year after tax	28,098.80	24,887.32	21,748.10	1,24,825.80	1,38,942.44
4	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	28,468.97	24,606.02	21,735.70	1,24,339.91	1,38,863.05

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.mankindpharma.com.
- The audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30 May 2023.

By order of the Board  
For MANKIND PHARMA LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Juneja  
Chairman and Whole Time Director  
DIN No. : 00283399

Place: New Delhi  
Date: May 30, 2023

### POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated **24.02.2023** calling upon the Borrower(s) **BASWANI RAMAKRISHNA ALIAS RAMAKRISHNA BASWANI AND BASWANI KISHORE ALIAS KISHORE BASWANI** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs.17,33,463.13/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three and Paise Thirteen Only)** against Loan Account No. **HLLHYD00376014** as on **15.02.2023** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **26.05.2023**.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs. 17,33,463.13/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three and Paise Thirteen Only)** as on **15.02.2023** and interest thereon.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

#### DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

**ALL THAT HOUSE NO. 2-158/318/2, PLOT NO. 39, LAND ADMEASURING 204 SQUARE YARDS EQUIVALENT TO 170.544 SQUARE METERS, WITH PLINTH AREA OF 1800 SQUARE FEET (7 ROOMS) (RCC) IN BLOCK NO.2, SURVEY NO. 71, SITUATED IN HANUMAN NAGAR, GAJULARAMAM VILLAGE, QUTHBULLAPUR MANDAL, RANGA REDDY DIST., HYDERABAD-500074, ANDHRA PRADESH AND WHICH IS BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS:-**  
**NORTH : 20 FEET WIDE ROAD EAST : 20 FEET WIDE ROAD**  
**SOUTH : PLOT NO. 37 AND 38 WEST : PLOT NO. 40**

Date : 26.05.2023  
Place : HYDERABAD  
Sd/- Authorised officer  
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

### TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Contact Add: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013  
Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

#### POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

(As per Rule 8(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the **TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited**, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated as below calling upon the Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice.

The borrower, having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, in particular and the public, in general, that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules.

The borrower, in particular, and the public in general, are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited**, for an amount referred to below along with interest thereon and penal interest, charges, costs etc. from date of demand notice.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Loan Account No.	Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Representative(s)	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of Physical Possession
103550	Goldstone Infra (Borrower) Mr. Ravindra Reddy Maram Reddy Mrs. Vani Reddy Maram Reddy (Borrower's), Mr. Syed Saleemuddin, Mr. Syed Rizuddin and Mrs. Mohabbat Fatima (Mortgagors) & 14.06.2021	Rs.2,90,33,417.27 (Rupees Two Crore Ninety Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Seventeen and Twenty Seven Paise Only)	27-05-2023

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the Agricultural Land in Sy.No.247 (Part), admeasuring Ac.1.02 1/2 Guntas equivalent to 0.425 Hectors situated at Puppalguda Village and Grampanchayat, Rajendra Nagar Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, T.S. forming part of the residential project titled "Jewel Park Pearl" (earlier known as "My Nest") and bounded by: **Total Land Bounded by: NORTH: Neighbour's Land, SOUTH: Neighbour's Land & Road, EAST: 30' Wide Road & Sy.No.246(P) belongs to Syed Nayeemuddin, WEST: Sy.No.247 (Part) of Komaraiah, Flat No.B-304 in 3rd floor Block-B admeasuring 1160 SFT with undivided specified share of 47.36 Sq. Yards bounded by: NORTH: C-301, SOUTH: Open to Sky, EAST: Corridor, WEST: Open to Sky, Flat No.B-501 in 5th floor Block-B admeasuring 1450 SFT with undivided specified share of 59.19 Sq. Yards bounded by: NORTH: Open to Sky, SOUTH: Open to Sky, EAST : Corridor, WEST : Open to Sky.**

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 27.05.2023  
Sd/- Authorised Officer  
For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

## SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Surya Towers, 1st Floor, 105, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.  
CIN: L18100TG1983PLC003962 - GSTIN : 36AADCS0823M1ZA  
Tel 040-27774200, 27819908/09, Fax: 040-27846859, Email- mail@suryalata.com, website : www.suryalata.com

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(₹ in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Consolidated	
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	10,798	12,434	13,701	48,310	48,203	11,214
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	869	920	2,932	4,329	6,058	1,196
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	869	920	2,932	4,329	6,058	1,196
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	515	688	2,560	3,103	4,775	3,366
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	515	688	2,560	3,103	4,775	3,366
6	Equity Share Capital	427	427	427	427	427	427
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10.00 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic : (₹)	12.06	16.13	60.00	72.73	111.91	18.21
	Diluted : (₹)	12.06	16.13	60.00	72.73	111.91	18.21

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2023 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2023 is available on the stock exchange website namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.suryalata.com

2) The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 29th May, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.

3) The Board of Directors of the company has recommended selective dividend of 30% (i.e) Rs. 3/- per share (Previous Year 30% (i.e) Rs.3/- per share) per fully paid up equity share of Rs.10.00 each for the Financial year ended March 31,2023 to the Non-promoter shareholders. The payment of Dividend is subject to the approval of Members of the company at their ensuing Annual General Meeting.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Suryalata Spinning Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Vithaldas Agarwal  
Managing Director  
(DIN : 00012774)

Place : Secunderabad  
Date : 29th May 2023

## UNITY Small Finance Bank Limited

Unity Small Finance Bank Limited, Corporate office : Centrum House, CST Road, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina, Santracruz (E), Mumbai -400098

### PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION SALE OF SECURED ASSETS

Unity Small Finance Bank Limited is an assignee and a secured creditor of below mentioned borrower by virtue of Business Transfer Agreement dated 26.10.2021 executed with Centrum Financial Services Limited. The undersigned in exercise of powers conferred under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 hereby give notice to public in general that the below mentioned property shall be sold by way of "online e-auction" for recovery of dues.

The property shall be sold strictly on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "NO RECOURSE" basis apart from other terms mentioned below.

Name of the Borrower	Amount of Secured Debt as per Demand Notice (Amt. in Rupees)	Description of Property	Date & Time of Inspection	Last Date for submission of Bid	Date & time of E - Auction of Property	Reserve Price (Amt. in Rupees)	Earnest Money Deposit (Amt. in Rupees)
(1) AMJAD BAGS TAILORING & SALES, THROUGH PROPRIETOR MOHAMMAD AMJAD ALI (2) MR. MOHAMMAD AMJAD ALI (3) MR. MAHABOUB YASMIN KOSHER	Demand Notice amount Total Outstanding as on 06.07.2022 - Rs.26,41,665.24/- (Rupees Twenty six Lakh Forty one Thousand six Hundred and sixty five Twenty four paise Only) together with applicable interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost and expenses thereon till realization of the payment.	Gramkantan Open Place Admeasuring 110.0 Sq.yds., or 91.96 SgMtrs... Situated at Yadgarpalay East Village, Keesara Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Which comes under the Gram pan-chayat Yadgarpalay, Sub District: Shamirpet, Regd. District: Ranga Reddy District.	On 02.06.2023 OR 09.06.2023	22.06.2023 Till 5.30 PM	On 23.06.2023 Between 11.00 A.M. To 2.00 P.M.	Rs. 18,00,000/- (Eighteen Lakh Rupees only)	Rs.1,80,000/- (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E-AUCTION SALE

- The property shall not be sold below the reserve price and sale is subject to the confirmation by Unity Small Finance Bank Limited as secured creditor. The property shall be sold strictly on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS" and "NO RECOURSE BASIS".
- E-auction will be conducted "online" through Bank's Approved service provider **M/s. Arca Emart Pvt.Ltd at the Web Portal - www.auctionbazaar.com**.
- E-auction Tender Documents containing online e. auction bid form, Declaration, and General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are available in [www.auctionbazaar.com](http://www.auctionbazaar.com)
- Bidders shall hold a valid email ID, (e-mail ID is necessary for the intending bidder as all the relevant information and allotment of ID & Password by **M/S. ARCA EMART PVT. LTD (Auctionbazaar.com)** may be conveyed through e-mail).
- The prospective qualified bidders may avail of online training on e-Auction from **M/s. ARCA EMART PVT LTD** through their Website at [www.auctionbazaar.com](http://www.auctionbazaar.com). You can contact them on their Help Line No.8370969696/9581498999/9603716999>Email-ID: contact@auctionbazaar.com, support@auctionbazaar.com before the date of e-Auction.
- Neither the Authorised Officer/Bank nor **M/s. ARCA EMART PRIVATE LIMITED(Auctionbazaar.com)** will be held responsible for any internet Network problem/Power failure/any other technical lapses/failure etc. to ward off such contingent situations the interested bidders are requested to ensure that they are technically well-equipped with adequate power back-up etc., for successfully participating in the e-Auction event.
- Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited through RTGS/NEFT fund transfer to Current Account No. 02688130002122, Name of the Bank: Yes Bank Limited, Branch: Kalanagar, Greater Mumbai, Name of the Beneficiary: Unity Small Finance Bank Limited, IFSC Code: YESB0002688. Please note that the Cheque/Demand Draft shall not be accepted towards EMD.
- The Bids below reserve price and/or without EMD amount shall not be accepted. Bidders may improve their further bid amount in multiple of Rs. 10000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only).
- The successful bidder shall pay 25% of the bid amount/sale price (including earnest money already paid) immediately after declaration of successful bidder. The successful bidder will deposit balance 75% of the bid amount/sale price within 15 days from declaration of successful bidder, subject to TDS as may be applicable.
- If successful bidder fails to deposit sale price as stated above, all deposits including EMD shall deemed to be forfeited without any further notice. However extension of further reasonable period for making payment of balance 75% may be allowed and shall be at the sole discretion of authorized officer.
- The EMD amount of unsuccessful bidders will be returned without interest, after the closure of the e-auction as per process.
- The particulars given by the Authorized officer are stated to the best of his/her knowledge, belief and records. Authorized officer shall not be responsible for any error, mis-statement or omission etc.
- The undersigned being Authorized Officer has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale or modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice or assigning any reasons.
- The bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards charges/encumbrances on the property and should



SURYALATA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED									
Regd. Office : Surya Towers, 1st Floor, 105, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.									
CIN: L18100TG1983PLC003962 - GSTIN : 36AADCS0823M1ZA									
Tel 040-27774200, 27819908/09, Fax: 040-27846859, Email- mail@suryalata.com, website : www.suryalata.com									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	10,798	12,434	13,701	48,310	48,203	11,214	48,726	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	869	920	2,932	4,329	6,058	1,196	4,655	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	869	920	2,932	4,329	6,058	1,196	4,655	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	515	688	2,560	3,103	4,775	777	3,366	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	515	688	2,560	3,103	4,775	777	3,366	
6	Equity Share Capital	427	427	427	427	427	427	427	
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10.00 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	Basic : (₹)	12.06	16.13	60.00	72.73	111.91	18.21	78.88	
	Diluted : (₹)	12.06	16.13	60.00	72.73	111.91	18.21	78.88	

**Notes:** 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2023 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2023 is available on the stock exchange website namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.suryalata.com  
2) The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 29th May, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.  
3) The Board of Directors of the company has recommended selective dividend of 30% (i.e) Rs. 3/- per share (Previous Year 30% (i.e) Rs.3/- per share) per fully paid up equity share of Rs.10.00 each for the Financial year ended March 31, 2023 to the Non-promoter shareholders. The payment of Dividend is subject to the approval of Members of the company at their ensuing Annual General Meeting.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Suryalata Spinning Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Vithaldas Agarwal  
Managing Director  
(DIN : 00012774)

Place : Secunderabad  
Date : 29th May 2023

VCU DATA MANAGEMENT LTD				
CIN: L74999MH2013PLC240938				
Reg. Off: 301, 3rd Floor, Rajdeep Building, Tara Temple Lane, Lamington Road, Mumbai- 400007.				
Tel: 9930088229; Email: mumbai.vcudata@gmail.com Website: www.vcupack.in				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023				
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations	30.36	34.58	153.71
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.48	13.17	59.88
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.48	13.17	66.19
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.11	9.35	43.70
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	3.11	9.35	43.70
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves			1438.48
7	Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1550.00	1550.00	1550.00
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized)			
a.	Basic & Diluted (before extraordinary items)	0.02	0.06	0.28
b.	Basic & Diluted (After extraordinary items)	0.02	0.06	0.28

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.vcupack.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For VCU Data Management Limited  
Sd/-  
Shripal Bafna  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06489822

Date : 30/05/2023  
Place : Mumbai

LOOKS HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED				
CIN: L93090MH2011PLC226636				
Regd. Office: 5 & 9, Plot - 27/33, Floor 1 & 2, Beaumont Chambers, Nagindas Master Lane, Hutatma Chowk, Fort, Mumbai - 400001				
Tel.: +91 9773413916, Email: lookshealthserv@gmail.com, Website: www.looksclinic.in				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH, 2023				
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.23 (Audited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11.30	11.36	46.22
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14.22	0.97	-10.43
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14.08	0.97	-10.23
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-17.93	0.73	-15.96
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	-17.93	0.73	-15.96
6	Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1050.00	1050.00	1050.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	431.91
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized)			
a.	Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	-0.17	0.01	-0.15
b.	Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	-0.17	0.01	-0.15

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com as well as on Company's website viz. www.looksclinic.in

For Looks Health Services Limited  
Sd/-  
Pritesh Doshi  
Managing Director  
DIN: 05155318

Date : 30/05/2023  
Place : Mumbai

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LIMITED										
CIN: L31401MH2007PLC171844										
Regd. Office: 506, 5th floor, Plot No. B-9, Landmark Building, New Link Road, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400058										
Corporate Office: 4th Floor, Plot No. 10, Days Hotel, Airport Plaza Scheme, Behind Hotel Radisson Blu, Tonk Road, Durgapura, Jaipur-3020018 (Rajasthan)										
Email : info@vetoswitchgears.com, Website : www.vetoswitchgears.com, Tel. No. : +91-141-4100410-444										
Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023										
Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.12.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.12.2022 (UNAUDITED)	30.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)
Total Income from Operations (net)	5,985.36	4,750.57	5,405.58	19,606.47	17,365.84	8,414.01	7,167.16	7,896.25	29,110.69	26,724.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,327.19	652.76	628.66	3,108.04	3,076.00	597.19	678.44	745.87	3,041.54	2,979.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,327.19	652.76	628.66	3,108.04	3,076.00	597.19	678.44	745.87	3,041.54	2,979.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	968.32	469.46	418.03	2,284.79	2,262.02	220.52	470.74	491.03	2,045.36	2,018.96
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	967.85	471.34	414.89	2,289.96	2,269.56	136.06	631.01	563.98	2,236.73	2,092.38
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	19,146.99	17,048.18	-	-	-	21,376.85	19,351.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)										
a. Basic:	5.07	2.46	2.19	11.95	11.83	1.15	2.46	2.57	10.70	10.56
b. Diluted:	5.07	2.46	2.19	11.95	11.83	1.15	2.46	2.57	10.70	10.56

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 is available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.vetoswitchgears.com

For and on Behalf of Board  
For Veto Switchgears and Cables Limited  
Sd/-  
Akshay Kumar Gurnani  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN: 06888193

Place : Jaipur  
Date : 30th May, 2023

DYNAMIC MICROSTEPPERS LIMITED				
CIN: L45206MH1985PLC036261				
Reg Office: 506, Marathu Arcade, Above Axis Bank, Near Garware Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East) Mumbai - 400 057, Maharashtra, India. Tel No.: 022-26842631				
Fax No.: 022-26842631 Email id: dynamicmicostepperslimited@gmail.com				
Website: www.dynamicmicosteppers.com				
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023 Amount in INR				
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(302,354)	(995,052)	(214,423)
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(302,354)	(995,052)	(214,423)
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(302,354)	(995,052)	(214,423)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(302,354)	(995,052)	(214,423)
6	Equity share capital	34,488,000	34,488,000	34,488,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(45,062,673)	(45,062,673)	(44,067,621)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-			
	a. Basic:	(0.09)	(0.29)	(0.06)
	b. Diluted:	(0.09)	(0.29)	(0.06)

**Notes:** 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ Annual audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.dynamicmicosteppers.com)  
2) Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.  
3) The above results, has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29th, 2023 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Dynamic Microsteppers Limited  
Sd/- CHETAS ASHWIN SHAH  
Director - DIN: 06783061

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 29/05/2023

SITI NETWORKS LIMITED										
Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013										
Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email- csandlegal@siti.esselgroup.com CIN:- L64200MH2006PLC160733 Website : www.sitinetworks.com										
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023										
Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					Standalone Financial Results				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Financial Year ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Financial Year ended	Financial Year ended
	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,375.47	3,354.59	3,595.90	13,453.49	14,458.53	1,349.74	1,290.09	1,554.67	5,311.51	6,144.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(943.05)	(680.05)	(751.15)	(3,062.73)	(2,504.00)	(703.54)	(648.18)	(638.37)	(2,642.63)	(2,315.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,023.56)	(680.05)	(819.83)	(3,143.24)	(2,589.90)	(1,049.74)	(648.18)	(784.11)	(2,988.83)	(2,553.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,009.82)	(689.90)	(791.73)	(3,154.40)	(2,609.71)	(1,049.74)	(648.18)	(784.11)	(2,988.83)	(2,553.15)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(1,003.43)	(689.10)	(783.87)	(3,145.61)	(2,604.19)	(1,048.23)	(647.95)	(779.49)	(2,986.64)	(2,552.25)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05	872.05
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(1.16)	(0.79)	(0.91)	(3.62)	(2.99)	(1.20)	(0.74)	(0.90)	(3.43)	(2.93)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(1.16)	(0.79)	(0.91)	(3.62)	(2.99)	(1.20)	(0.74)	(0.90)	(3.43)	(2.93)

**Notes :**

- The standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30 May 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed a modified audit opinion on these results.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and as per the presentation requirements of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2023 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31 March 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.sitinetworks.com
- Figures for the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 are the balancing audited figures of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the year ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 respectively which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- As on 31 March 2023, the Company and some of its subsidiaries has defaulted in repayment of bank loans and accounts have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA) by the lenders under the Consortium. The Company/subsidiaries is in the process of calculation of additional and penal interest as part of finance cost in terms with conditions put forth in arrangements entered into between the banks & financial institutions with the Company and in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS 109, Financial Instruments.
- For the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023, for quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 and for quarter ended 31 December 2022, the 'subscription income' included in the 'Revenue from Operations' in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters towards their share in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e. the broadcasters' share) has also been presented as an expense in these financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 795.30 million, ₹ 3,284.54 million, ₹ 844.15 million, ₹ 3,369.65 million and ₹ 858.74 million for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023, for quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 and for quarter ended 31 December 2022 respectively in the standalone financial results and ₹ 1,838.34 million, ₹ 7,387.76 million, ₹ 1,805.93 million, ₹ 7,529.25 million and ₹ 1,892.68 million for quarter and year ended 31 March 2023, for quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 and for quarter ended 31 December 2022 respectively in the consolidated financial results respectively.

Had these expenses been disclosed on net basis, the 'Revenue from Operations' and the 'Pay channel costs' each would have been lower by ₹ 795.30 million, ₹ 3,284.54 million, ₹ 844.15 million, ₹ 3,369.65 million and ₹ 858.74 million for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023, for quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 and for quarter ended 31 December 2022 respectively in the standalone financial results and ₹ 1,838.34 million, ₹ 7,387.76 million, ₹ 1,805.93 million, ₹ 7,529.25 million and ₹ 1,892.68 million for quarter and year ended 31 March 2023, for quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 and for quarter ended 31 December 2022 respectively in the consolidated financial results respectively, though there would have been no impact on the net loss for the quarter and period then ended.

For Siti Networks Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Arora  
Whole Time Director  
(DIN -00299232)

Place : Noida  
Date : May 30, 2023

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that property mentioned in the schedule mentioned herein below is owned by Mr. Deepanshu Rajendra Kumar Jhordia and Mrs. Vineela Deepanshu Jhordia. The said owner has assured my client that the said flat is free from any encumbrances whatsoever nature and the title of the owner is good, clear and marketable and they are absolute and in sole possession of the said property mentioned above. If any person having any interest or claim by way of sale, inheritance, exchange, possession, succession, lien, lease, donation, mortgage attachment, charge, maintenance, easementary rights, or otherwise in or over the said property is hereby called upon to inform in writing to the undersigned the objections giving details of such interest or claim along with documentary evidences in support thereof within 10 (Ten) days from the date of publication hereof, if no such objection is received within the aforesaid period my client will presume that no one has any objection to the said property and all such claims if any, shall deemed to have been waived and abandoned. My client shall complete the transaction with the said owner as if there are no claims of whatsoever nature on the said property and no objection will thereafter be entertained by my client.

**SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY**

All the piece and parcel of premises bearing Flat No. 704A, on seventh Floor, area adm 380 Sq. Ft. Carpet area or thereabouts along with an open car parking Space No. 30 and Flat No. 704B, on seventh Floor, area adm 264 Sq. Ft. Carpet area or thereabouts in the Society/Building known as "Runwal Hills Co-operative Housing Society Ltd." situated and constructed on C.T.S. No. 769, Survey No. 66, Hissa No. 12 (Part), in Village Boria, Deonar Farm Road, Chembur, Mumbai, Taluka Kuria, District Mumbai City & Mumbai Suburban, and within the local limits of Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai, and within the jurisdiction of Sub-registrar, Kuria 5, Mumbai.

Sd/-  
YOGITA PATIL, Advocate  
Office: 208, Sai Chambers, opposite to Sai Temple, near Shivajinagar Court, Old Tophkhana, Shivajinagar, Pune  
Mob. 9822780509

**Personal Finance, Monday to Saturday**

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in

**Business Standard**  
Insight Out



